
 
 
 

OIL INDIA LIMITED 
(A Government of India Enterprise) 

CONTRACTS DEPARTMENT 
P.O.: Duliajan- 786602, Assam 

 
 

CORRIGENDUM-2 DATED: 05.10.2021 TO TENDER NOS. : CDC8167P22, CDC8168P22, 
CDC8169P22 & CDC8170P22 

 
This Corrigendum is issued to all concerned bidders of the aforesaid tenders to notify the 
following: 
 
i) Bid Closing Date & Time : Extended up to 07.10.2021 [11:00 Hrs (IST)] 
ii) Bid Opening Date & Time : Extended up to 07.10.2021 [14:00 Hrs (IST)] 
 
All others terms and conditions of the Bid Documents remain unchanged. 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 


